GRADE

POSITION

Library Assistant |

Account Clerk
Clerk Typist

Secretary
Library Assistant Il

Violation Clerk
Collection Clerk
Accounts Payable Clerk
Assessing Clerk
Inspection Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Legal Secretary
Library Assistant 11l

Administrative Clerk
Water/Sewer Billing Lead
Deputy Tax Collector |

Draftsman
CAD Technician

Librarian |

Accounting Assistant/
Payroll Clerk

Deputy Tax Collector I

STEP A

$31,323.93
$1,204.77
$16.06

$32,857.82
$1,263.76
$16.85
$15.80

$34,474.33
$1,325.94
$17.68

$36,173.45
$1,391.29
$18.55
$17.39

$37,956.41
$1,459.86
$19.46

$39,826.92
$1,531.80
$20.42
$19.15

$41,787.44
$1,607.21
$21.43

$43,851.53
$1,686.60
$22.49
$21.08
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STEP B

$32,890.13
$1,265.01
$16.87

$34,500.72
$1,326.95
$17.69
$16.59

$36,198.04
$1,392.23
$18.56

$37,982.12
$1,460.85
$19.48
$18.26

$39,854.23
$1,532.85
$20.44

$41,818.26
$1,608.39
$21.45
$20.10

$43,876.81
$1,687.57
$22.50

$46,044.11
$1,770.93
$23.61
$22.14

STEP C

$34,534.64
$1,328.26
$17.71

$36,225.75
$1,393.30
$18.58
$17.42

$38,007.95
$1,461.84
$19.49

$39,881.22
$1,533.89
$20.45
$19.17

$41,846.94
$1,609.50
$21.46

$43,909.18
$1,688.81
$22.52
$21.11

$46,070.65
$1,771.95
$23.63

$48,346.32
$1,859.47
$24.79
$23.24

STEP D

$36,261.37
$1,394.67
$18.60

$38,037.04
$1,462.96
$19.51
$18.29

$39,908.34
$1,534.94
$20.47

$41,875.29
$1,610.59
$21.47
$20.13

$43,939.29
$1,689.97
$22.53

$46,104.64
$1,773.26
$23.64
$22.17

$48,374.18
$1,860.55
$24.81

$50,763.63
$1,952.45
$26.03
$24.41

STEP E

$38,074.44
$1,464.40
$19.53

$39,938.89
$1,536.11
$20.48
$19.20

$41,903.76
$1,611.68
$21.49

$43,969.05
$1,691.12
$22.55
$21.14

$46,136.25
$1,774.47
$23.66

$48,409.87
$1,861.92
$24.83
$23.27

$50,792.89
$1,953.57
$26.05

$53,301.81
$2,050.07
$27.33
$25.63

7.5 Years 10 Years 20 Years
Anniversary Anniversary Anniversary
STEP F STEP G STEPH
$38,588.44  $39,128.68 $40,204.72
$1,484.17 $1,504.95 $1,546.34

$19.79 $20.07 $20.62
$40,478.07 $41,044.76 $42,173.49
$1,556.85 $1,578.64 $1,622.06
$20.76 $21.05 $21.63
$19.46 $19.73
$42,469.46  $43,064.03 $44,248.30
$1,633.44 $1,656.31 $1,701.86
$21.78 $22.08 $22.69
$44,562.63 $45,186.51 $46,429.14
$1,713.95 $1,737.94 $1,785.74
$22.85 $23.17 $23.81
$21.42 $21.72
$46,759.09  $47,413.72 $48,717.60
$1,798.43 $1,823.60 $1,873.75
$23.98 $24.31 $24.98
$49,063.40 $49,750.29 $51,118.42
$1,887.05 $1,913.47 $1,966.09
$25.16 $25.51 $26.21
$23.59 $23.92 $24.58
$51,478.60 $52,199.30 $53,634.78
$1,979.95 $2,007.67 $2,062.88
$26.40 $26.77 $27.51
$54,021.39  $54,777.69 $56,284.07
$2,077.75 $2,106.83 $2,164.77
$27.70 $28.09 $28.86
$25.97 $26.34 $27.06

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly

$20.28 40 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly

$22.32 40 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly
40 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly

Annual
Bi-weekly
37.5 hrly
40 hrly

These rates are based on a full work year of 1950 hours or 37.5 hours per week and in no way guarantees the number of daily, weekly or annual work hours for any

position.





